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            19th Asian Youth (Qualification Event for the Buenos Aires 2018 Youth Olympic Games),

                        24th Asian Junior Women and 31st Asian Junior Men Weightlifting Championships

20-30 April 2018, Urgench, Uzbekistan


FINAL ENTRY FORM
YOUTH WOMEN ATHLETES:

National Weightlifting Federation/Association____________________________________

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Lifter’s Full Name
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:

	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	Family
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	Doctor

	4
	
	
	
	Therapist

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 20th March 2018:









Uzbekistan Weightlifting Federation (UWF) 
            Asian Weightlifting Federation  (AWF)
Address:100003

                                  Address: P.O Box 2473, Doha, Qatar 

Olmazor district 15/1. Tashkent, Uzbekistan           Phone: (+974) 44943274 / 3076

                    Tel/Fax: +99871 2455590                                                      Email: info@awfederation.com
Email: uzbek_weightlifting@yahoo.com                             
FINAL ENTRY FORM

YOUTH MEN ATHLETES:

National Weightlifting Federation/Association____________________________________

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Lifter’s Full Name
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:

	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	Family
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	Doctor

	4
	
	
	
	Therapist

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 20th March 2018:










Uzbekistan Weightlifting Federation (UWF) 
            Asian Weightlifting Federation  (AWF)
Address:100003

                                   Address: P.O Box 2473, Doha, Qatar 

Olmazor district 15/1. Tashkent, Uzbekistan           Phone: (+974) 44943274 / 3076

                    Tel/Fax: +99871 2455590                                                     Email: info@awfederation.com
Email: uzbek_weightlifting@yahoo.com                             
FINAL ENTRY FORM (Junior-Women)

National Weightlifting Federation/Association____________________________________

WOMEN ATHLETES:

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Lifter’s Full Name
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:

	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	Family
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	Doctor

	4
	
	
	
	Therapist

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 20th March 2018:









Uzbekistan Weightlifting Federation (UWF) 
            Asian Weightlifting Federation  (AWF)
Address:100003

                                  Address: P.O Box 2473, Doha, Qatar 

Olmazor district 15/1. Tashkent, Uzbekistan           Phone: (+974) 44943274 / 3076

                  Tel/Fax: +99871 2455590                                                 Email: info@awfederation.com
Email: uzbek_weightlifting@yahoo.com                             
FINAL ENTRY FORM (Junior-Men)

National Weightlifting Federation/Association____________________________________

MEN ATHLETES:

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Lifter’s Full Name
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:

	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	Family
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	Doctor

	4
	
	
	
	Therapist

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 20th March 2018:










Uzbekistan Weightlifting Federation (UWF) 
            Asian Weightlifting Federation (AWF)
Address: 100003

                                   Address: P.O Box 2473, Doha, Qatar 

Olmazor district 15/1. Tashkent, Uzbekistan           Phone: (+974) 44943274 / 3076

                  Tel/Fax: +99871 2455590                                                 Email: info@awfederation.com
Email: uzbek_weightlifting@yahoo.com                             
